
Pos Dorsal Llic Corredor Club Federació SL 1 SL 2 SL1+SL2 Final Total SL

1 90 1492789 MARTORELL COLOM, MIREIA MLEC CAT 100 100 200 100 200
2 84 7491927 MAS SARDA, MARIA CANMC CAT 75 85 160 85 170
3 56 7491749 CORMENZANA BALLESTEROS, SILVCEVA CAT 85 56 141 75 160
4 94 7490225 VIDAL SERRA, CRISTINA LMCE CAT 52 75 127 65 140
5 68 7491790 JIMENEZ SALMURRI, MARTA LLIVI CAT 65 52 117 60 125
6 113 7490234 FONCUBERTA VIDAL, ANNA LMCE CAT 49 60 109 56 116
7 64 14018 ALEU ROIG, AINA LMCE CAT 56 30 86 49 105
8 119 6492299 ESTEVE BIETO, ANA CEVA CAT 46 49 95 52 101
9 53 7491646 LLINAS OROZCO, ANA CEVA CAT 0 65 65 34 99
10 102 7491665 LOPEZ COSTA, CLARA CAEI CAT 60 0 60 32 92
10 121 6492306 BARGALLO GRANERO, BLANCA CAEI CAT 38 46 84 46 92
12 117 13043 GARCIA MERINO, ANNA LMCE CAT 40 34 74 44 84
12 55 1492500 SENDZUL ., NICOLA LMCE CAT 44 28 72 40 84
14 114 7491978 BENAZET CATALA, AINA CEAC CAT 36 36 72 40 76
15 79 2492327 SERVAT MASDEU, ELENA CANMC CAT 30 38 68 36 74
16 51 7491735 ISERTE MISSE, MARTA CANMC CAT 34 26 60 32 66
16 106 1492719 PUIGBO CAMPS, BLANCA CEAC CAT 0 44 44 22 66
18 95 7491687 APEZTEGUIA MORAGAS, ELENA CANMC CAT 0 40 40 20 60
19 96 6492304 MOSTEIRO BARREIRO, MARIA CAEI CAT 32 17 49 26 58
20 123 6492320 VILA MILA, SILVIA CANMC CAT 28 24 52 28 56
21 87 7491694 NESWEDA TOBIA, MARIA LLIVI CAT 26 22 48 24 50
22 65 2492322 CUBELLS PORTA, ANNA CANMC CAT 0 32 32 15 47

CAMPIONATS DE CATALUNYA INFANTILS I ‐ 2a FASE
Eslalom Dones

23 75 1492524 GIMENEZ PUIG, MARIONA CEMT CAT 22 11 33 17 39
24 97 1492714 CASTELL GAJA, MARIONA CEAC CAT 19 19 38 19 38
25 98 7492093 RIERA ROIG, MARIA C.E.T CAT 13 20 33 17 37
26 115 1492723 TORNERO PEREZ, NURIA CEAC CAT 16 18 34 18 36
26 60 2492321 TOLA PRADOS, ANDREA CANMC CAT 24 5 29 12 36
28 89 2492330 CARRERAS SALINAS, EVA CANMC CAT 20 12 32 15 35
29 91 7491989 JUAN GARCIA, CELIA CEAC CAT 14 16 30 13 29
30 52 5492315 BUSTINS SERRA, NURIA CANMC CAT 17 6 23 10 27
31 120 2492325 BASELGA GARRIGA, CLARA CANMC CAT 12 15 27 11 26
32 66 13026 ETXARRI CABRE, ANNA LMCE CAT 18 0 18 6 24
32 70 2492346 FUCALE TAGARRO, ALEXIA CANMC CAT 15 7 22 9 24
34 122 5492314 SAEZ SANTACREU, MARIONA CANMC CAT 9 13 22 9 22
35 100 7491745 DALMAU TAULES, MARIA CANMC CAT 0 14 14 4 18
35 118 1492726 FERRAS HAYASHY, SAKURA GRAN CAT 11 10 21 7 18
37 57 2492387 MASCARO BASELGA, MARTA CANMC CAT 9 8 17 5 14
38 85 1492541 SANCHEZ CAMPILLO, ANDREA CEMT CAT 5 9 14 4 13
39 93 1492289 RODRIGUEZ FOZ, JANA LMCE CAT 10 2 12 2 12
40 83 7491729 BIGAS GOMEZ, INES CANMC CAT 6 3 9 1 7
40 92 1492520 PONS SAGRERA, INES CEMT CAT 7 0 7 0 7
42 82 7491981 MARIN SUBIRA, LAURA CEAC CAT 5 0 5 0 5
43 116 7491986 LLOBET ANTUNEZ, IONA CEAC CAT 0 4 4 0 4
44 58 7491649 DE SARRAGA PUGUES, CARLA CANMC CAT 3 0 3 0 3
45 61 7491975 FUERTES SANS, MARIONA CEAC CAT 2 0 2 0 2
46 81 6492286 RIBERA BLASI, LAURA LMCE CAT 1 1 2 0 1



Pos Dorsal Llic Corredor Club Federació SL 1 SL 2 SL1+SL2 Final Total SL

1 21 6492305 LARRIU ALTADILL IÑIGO CAEI CAT 100 85 185 100 200
2 88 7491663 GASTAMINZA UNANUE IKER CEVA CAT 65 100 165 85 185
3 83 13038 CHERCOLES MIR MIQUEL LMCE CAT 85 75 160 75 160
4 36 13036 GORGUES POBLET GUIM LMCE CAT 75 65 140 65 140
5 26 7490936 PUIG PALLAS TONI MLEC CAT 65 40 105 56 121
6 27 13041 PEDRET LABORDA ALEX LMCE CAT 56 60 116 60 120
7 94 12804 SANLLEHI NEGRE EDUARD U.E.C CAT 40 56 96 49 105
8 22 13033 PASCUAL SEGARRA POL LMCE CAT 52 46 98 52 104
9 90 15865 VILLARREAL MENDEZ Raúl  GAL GAL 36 52 88 46 98
10 13 7491730 TEY PUGES Js MARIA CANMC CAT 49 36 85 44 93
11 78 7492313 SELLAS GONZALEZ NIL CANMC CAT 44 38 82 40 84
11 86 7491671 MORENO COLILLES BERNAT SOL CAT 30 46 76 38 84
13 68 7491666 KRATTLI TORRENS WALTER CAEI CAT 19 49 68 34 83
14 43 95119 LLIBRE SALOMO FERRIOL MLEC CAT 46 22 68 34 80
15 98 13098 IGLESIAS GOMENDIO GONZALO CEVA CAT 38 34 72 36 74
16 4 7491737 ORIOL SEGURA POL CANMC CAT 34 16 50 30 64
17 42 7491812 ROS CASTET JORDI ACEC CAT 28 19 47 28 56
17 95 7491655 VALLCORBA BARATA MAX CEVA CAT 15 30 45 26 56
17 7 2492340 BASSOLS CORNUDELLA BERNAT CANMC CAT 32 11 43 24 56
20 19 13039 PUJOL VIDAL ORIOL LMCE CAT 0 32 32 16 48
21 71 6492308 KRATTLI TORRENS NICHOLAS CAEI CAT 7 28 35 19 47
22 62 13034 ORTEGA FORNESA RICARD LMCE CAT 26 13 39 20 46

CAMPIONATS DE CATALUNYA INFANTILS I ‐ 2a FASE
Eslalom  Homes

22 15 7491710 SABUGAL ZARO JOEL CAEI CAT 24 18 42 22 46
24 81 7491980 HERNANDEZ MARGARIT PABLO CEAC CAT 10 24 34 18 42
25 74 7491704 LASCORZ PEDROLA GUILLERMO CAEI CAT 1 26 27 13 39
26 2 2492329 BARNADAS FIGULS LLUIS CANMC CAT 13 20 33 17 37
27 1 7491672 ABRALDES SZIGRISZT IÑIGO CAEI CAT 20 7 27 13 33
28 89 7491983 PUY ILLA POL CEAC CAT 17 14 31 15 32
28 18 7491731 PONT GRAU ALEX CANMC CAT 19 8 27 13 32
28 35 7490932 JOVE RODERO CARLOS MLEC CAT 22 0 22 10 32
31 57 5490229 PASCUAL SEGARRA MARC MLEC CAT 12 17 29 14 31
32 39 7491753 DEL CAMPO HERNANDEZ YAGO CEVA CAT 16 0 16 8 24
32 93 1492659 POY CABRERA SERGI ACEC CAT 0 16 16 8 24
34 28 7490230 RAVENTOS VIÑAS MARC LMCE CAT 14 3 17 9 23
35 84 7491994 BATLLE FONCUBERTA LLUIS CEAC CAT 0 12 12 4 16
36 44 7490231 UREÑA POCH JOAN LMCE CAT 4 9 13 5 14
36 72 7491974 MARTIN LLORENTE ALEX LMCE CAT 8 6 14 6 14
36 50 97492949 FERNANDEZ GIL ELOI MLEC CAT 11 0 11 3 14
39 5 7492320 ESCAYOLA MERCADAL LUIS CAEI CAT 0 10 10 2 12
40 32 7490232 VILANOVA BADOSA EDUARD LMCE CAT 9 0 9 1 10
41 41 6492303 CABRE CANO MIGUEL CAEI CAT 6 1 7 0 6
42 9 13845 FONTCLARA BARGALLO MARC C.E.T CAT 2 5 7 0 5
42 11 13459 RUEDA CASADO XAVI BELLV CAT 5 0 5 0 5
44 17 1492525 PONS SAGRERA IGNACIO CEMT CAT 3 4 7 0 4
45 80 7491652 ARRIOLA ZUGAZA JON CEVA CAT 0 2 2 0 2



Pos Dorsal Llic Corredor Club Federacio GS1 GS 2 GS1+GS2 Final Total GS

1 120 7491665 LOPEZ COSTA, CLARA CAEI CAT 100 100 200 100 200
2 106 7490225 VIDAL SERRA, CRISTINA LMCE CAT 75 85 160 85 170
3 77 7491749 CORMENZANA BALLESTEROS, SILVIA CEVA CAT 85 60 145 65 150
3 57 7491646 LLINAS OROZCO, ANA CEVA CAT 75 75 150 75 150
5 92 7491790 JIMENEZ SALMURRI, MARTA LLIVI CAT 49 65 114 60 125
6 107 7491745 DALMAU TAULES, MARIA CANMC CAT 60 52 112 56 116
7 81 6492306 BARGALLO GRANERO, BLANCA CAEI CAT 56 56 112 56 112
8 86 14018 ALEU ROIG, AINA LMCE CAT 44 49 93 49 98
8 55 7490234 FONCUBERTA VIDAL, ANNA LMCE CAT 52 36 88 46 98

10 80 7491978 BENAZET CATALA, AINA CEAC CAT 46 40 86 44 90
11 110 7491927 MAS SARDA, MARIA CANMC CAT 36 44 80 40 84
12 52 13043 GARCIA MERINO, ANNA LMCE CAT 38 32 70 38 76
13 117 1492789 MARTORELL COLOM, MIREIA MLEC CAT 30 38 68 36 74
13 66 1492541 SANCHEZ CAMPILLO, ANDREA CEMT CAT 6 46 52 28 74
15 122 7491687 APEZTEGUIA MORAGAS, ELENA CANMC CAT 34 28 62 34 68
16 89 13026 ETXARRI CABRE, ANNA LMCE CAT 22 34 56 30 64
16 99 6492299 ESTEVE BIETO, ANA CEVA CAT 28 32 60 32 64
18 96 2492322 CUBELLS PORTA, ANNA CANMC CAT 40 0 40 19 59
19 73 6492304 MOSTEIRO BARREIRO, MARIA CAEI CAT 32 19 51 26 58
20 74 1492723 TORNERO PEREZ, NURIA CEAC CAT 19 24 43 24 48
20 51 5492315 BUSTINS SERRA, NURIA CANMC CAT 16 26 42 22 48
22 88 2492327 SERVAT MASDEU, ELENA CANMC CAT 20 22 42 22 44
23 61 7491694 NESWEDA TOBIA, MARIA LLIVI CAT 26 6 32 16 42
23 79 1492500 SENDZUL ., NICOLA LMCE CAT 24 11 35 18 42

CAMPIONATS DE CATALUNYA INFANTILS I ‐ 2a FASE
Gegant  Dones

3 79 49 500 S N U ., NICO A MC CAT 4 35 8 4
25 95 1492714 CASTELL GAJA, MARIONA CEAC CAT 17 18 35 18 36
26 71 7491989 JUAN GARCIA, CELIA CEAC CAT 18 12 30 15 33
27 94 7491807 FELIUBADALO RUBIO, ANNA S.C.C CAT 5 20 25 10 30
27 54 1492724 VALLE PLUJA, LAIA CEAC CAT 15 15 30 15 30
29 105 5492314 SAEZ SANTACREU, MARIONA CANMC CAT 11 16 27 12 28
30 115 1492718 LOPEZ MARGARIT, PAULA CEAC CAT 14 14 28 13 27
31 102 2492325 BASELGA GARRIGA, CLARA CANMC CAT 3 17 20 9 26
32 78 7492093 RIERA ROIG, MARIA C.E.T CAT 13 13 26 11 24
33 124 1492726 FERRAS HAYASHY, SAKURA GRAN CAT 12 8 20 9 21
34 58 7491735 ISERTE MISSE, MARTA CANMC CAT 10 4 14 7 17
35 90 1492608 ALBERT MINGUELL, CARLA CEVA CAT 9 5 14 7 16
36 98 2492346 FUCALE TAGARRO, ALEXIA CANMC CAT 0 10 10 4 14
36 59 1492524 GIMENEZ PUIG, MARIONA CEMT CAT 7 7 14 7 14
38 113 2492330 CARRERAS SALINAS, EVA CANMC CAT 0 9 9 3 12
39 75 1492744 PLA DEL BAÑO, CLAUDIA U.E.C CAT 8 0 8 2 10
40 93 7491859 GARGALLO CIVIL, MAR SOL CAT 4 0 4 1 5
41 69 1492719 PUIGBO CAMPS, BLANCA CEAC CAT 0 3 3 0 3
42 121 7491649 DE SARRAGA PUGUES, CARLA CANMC CAT 0 2 2 0 2
42 123 1492539 BILBAO FERRER, CARLOTA SOL CAT 2 0 2 0 2
44 111 7491766 MARTINEZ CARMONA, MARTA CEVA CAT 1 1 2 0 1

0
45 53 7491975 FUERTES SANS, MARIONA CEAC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
45 119 2492347 LLORENTE IGLESIAS, MAITE CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 0
45 70 2492385 CASTELLS BLANCH, PATRICIA CANMC CAT 0 0 0 0 0



Pos Dorsal Llic Corredor Club Federacio GS1 GS 2 GS1+GS2 Final Total GS

1 48 7491663 GASTAMINZA UNANUE IKER CEVA CAT 100 75 175 100 200

2 66 13036 GORGUES POBLET GUIM LMCE CAT 56 100 156 85 185

3 35 97492949 FERNANDEZ GIL ELOI MLEC CAT 85 49 134 75 160

4 87 7491983 PUY ILLA POL CEAC CAT 32 85 117 60 145

5 5 13038 CHERCOLES MIR MIQUEL LMCE CAT 60 65 125 65 130

6 38 6492305 LARRIU ALTADILL IÑIGO CAEI CAT 65 44 109 56 121

7 34 7492313 SELLAS GONZALEZ NIL CANMC CAT 75 0 75 40 115

8 9 7490936 PUIG PALLAS TONI MLEC CAT 46 60 106 52 112

9 17 13041 PEDRET LABORDA ALEX LMCE CAT 44 52 96 49 101

10 64 13033 PASCUAL SEGARRA POL LMCE CAT 20 56 76 44 100

11 81 13035 RIBA MIRABET ALBERT LMCE CAT 52 36 88 46 98

12 78 7491730 TEY PUGES Js MARIA CANMC CAT 26 46 72 36 82

13 53 12804 SANLLEHI NEGRE EDUARD U.E.C CAT 49 16 65 32 81

14 91 13034 ORTEGA FORNESA RICARD LMCE CAT 34 40 74 38 78

15 30 6492308 KRATTLI TORRENS NICHOLAS CAEI CAT 38 28 66 34 72

16 82 95119 LLIBRE SALOMO FERRIOL MLEC CAT 16 38 54 26 64

16 97 7491812 ROS CASTET JORDI ACEC CAT 26 34 60 30 64

16 10 7491731 PONT GRAU ALEX CANMC CAT 40 13 53 24 64

19 27 7491710 SABUGAL ZARO JOEL CAEI CAT 28 32 60 30 62

20 83 7491666 KRATTLI TORRENS WALTER CAEI CAT 36 15 51 22 58

CAMPIONATS DE CATALUNYA INFANTILS I ‐ 2a FASE
Gegant  Homes

21 68 2492329 BARNADAS FIGULS LLUIS CANMC CAT 14 30 44 19 49

22 22 7490231 UREÑA POCH JOAN LMCE CAT 30 12 42 18 48

23 70 7491671 MORENO COLILLES BERNAT SOL CAT 19 26 45 20 46

24 75 13098 IGLESIAS GOMENDIO GONZALO CEVA CAT 22 20 42 18 40

25 1 15865 VILLARREAL MENDEZ Raúl  GAL GAL 13 22 35 15 37

25 90 7492320 ESCAYOLA MERCADAL LUIS CAEI CAT 0 24 24 13 37

27 84 7491672 ABRALDES SZIGRISZT IÑIGO CAEI CAT 17 19 36 16 35

28 15 1492670 LLARENA ESPINOSA GONZALO CEMT CAT 18 1 19 12 30

29 43 1492525 PONS SAGRERA IGNACIO CEMT CAT 15 11 26 14 29

29 63 1492518 TORROELLA DEL RIO MARC CEMT CAT 0 18 18 11 29

31 58 13039 PUJOL VIDAL ORIOL LMCE CAT 0 17 17 10 27

32 14 7491704 LASCORZ PEDROLA GUILLERMO CAEI CAT 3 14 17 10 24

33 21 7491737 ORIOL SEGURA POL CANMC CAT 12 0 12 7 19

34 2 7490932 JOVE RODERO CARLOS MLEC CAT 5 10 15 8 18

35 46 13849 TABERNERO RIERA MARC C.E.T CAT 11 0 11 6 17

36 54 1492521 BARBANY BOFILL JORDI CEMT CAT 10 0 10 5 15

37 73 2492340 BASSOLS CORNUDELLA BERNAT CANMC CAT 8 2 10 5 13

38 18 13845 FONTCLARA BARGALLO MARC C.E.T CAT 0 9 9 3 12

38 3 7491980 HERNANDEZ MARGARIT PABLO CEAC CAT 9 0 9 3 12

40 47 7491652 ARRIOLA ZUGAZA JON CEVA CAT 0 8 8 1 9

41 89 7490230 RAVENTOS VIÑAS MARC LMCE CAT 0 7 7 0 7

41 60 1492729 TORRES AMILLS SANTI GRAN CAT 7 0 7 0 7

43 72 7491985 CORTADELLAS YMBERN ALVARO CEAC CAT 0 6 6 0 6

43 12 7491984 ALIS BOSQUET JORDI CEAC CAT 6 0 6 0 6

45 92 7491994 BATLLE FONCUBERTA LLUIS CEAC CAT 0 5 5 0 5

46 65 7490232 VILANOVA BADOSA EDUARD LMCE CAT 0 4 4 0 4

46 11 1492544 PARE MITJAVILA ALEX CEMT CAT 4 0 4 0 4

48 69 5490229 PASCUAL SEGARRA MARC MLEC CAT 0 3 3 0 3

49 74 7491753 DEL CAMPO HERNANDEZ YAGO CEVA CAT 2 0 2 0 2

50 32 7491979 MORENO PIJOAN GERARD CEAC CAT 1 0 1 0 1
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